
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
11+ Information 2020-21 

 

 
Offers 

Number of 
Offers 

 
Acceptances 

 
Scholarships 

 

The American School in London 

ACS 

Channing 

City of London School for Girls 

Dwight School 

Forest School 

Francis Holland (Regent’s Park) 

Francis Holland (Sloane Square) 

Haberdashers’ Askes School for Girls 

Highgate 

JAGS 

Kensington Park School 

Maida Vale School 

Mill Hill, Belmont 

More House 

Queen’s College 

Queen’s Gate 

South Hampstead High School 

St Augustine’s Priory 

St Margaret’s 

St Michael’s Grammar 

Wycombe Abbey 

1 

1 

6 

3 

1 

1 

10 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

13 

2 

5 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

 

2 

2 

1 

 

3 

 

2 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

1 

3 

1 

 

1 

1 

Francis Holland (Regent’s Park): 

Academic (1) 

Academic Exhibition (2) 

Art Exhibition (1) 

 

Queen’s College: 

Academic (8) 

 

Queen’s Gate: 

Art Scholarship (1) 

 

Total offered: 13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


